

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH::AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No.Cr1.A.No.819 of 2019

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
03.	05.03.2024	<p><u>KSR,J & BVLNC,J</u></p> <p>The learned counsel for the appellant states that there is a connected Criminal Appeal i.e., Cr1.A.No.740 of 2019.</p> <p>Registry is directed to post this Criminal Appeal along with connected Cr1.A.No.740 of 2019 on next week.</p> <p style="text-align: right;"><u>K. SURESH REDDY,J</u></p> <p style="text-align: right;"><u>B.V.L.N.CHAKRAVARTHI,J</u></p> <p>RSI/TSNR</p>	

--	--	--	--